

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Darin Chappell _____ 137

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 17, Page 3, Section 17.025, Line 12 by:
2
3 deleting “14,000,000” and inserting “13,829,599”;
4
5 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.035, Line 9 by deleting “2,800,000” and inserting
6 “2,461,163”;
7
8 Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 17.050, Line 9 by deleting “325,000” and inserting
9 “305,475”;
10
11 Further amend said bill, Page 6, Section 17.075, Line 12 by deleting “6,101,710” and inserting
12 “3,970,203”;
13
14 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.090, Line 9 by deleting “373,458” and inserting
15 “174,478”;
16
17 Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 17.095, Line 9 by deleting “568,463” and inserting
18 “289,418”;
19
20 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.100, Line 9 by deleting “4,158,865” and inserting
21 “4,119,215”;
22
23 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.105, Line 10 by deleting “345,514” and inserting
24 “317,092”;
25
26 Further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 17.145, Line 12 by deleting “246,483” and inserting
27 “245,511”;
28
29 Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 17.155, Line 11 by deleting “1,559,911” and inserting
30 “1,400,975”;
31
32 Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 17.170, Line 17 by deleting “242,703” and inserting
33 “217,374”;
34
35 Further amend said bill, said Page, Section 17.175, Line 18 by deleting “241,619” and inserting
36 “216,290”;

Action Taken _____ Date _____

1
2 Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 17.180, Line 17 by deleting “2,168,412” and inserting
3 “2,124,967”;
4
5 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.185, Line 12 by deleting “2,975,085” and inserting
6 “2,918,670”;
7
8 Further amend said bill, Page 14, Section 17.195, Line 12 by deleting “9,615,831” and inserting
9 “9,261,550”;
10
11 Further amend said bill, Page 15, Section 17.205, Line 12 by deleting “2,819,386” and inserting
12 “2,626,926”;
13
14 Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 17.220, Line 12 by deleting “3,512,079” and inserting
15 “3,359,791”;
16
17 Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 17.230, Line 12 by deleting “1,288,406” and inserting
18 “1,261,951”;
19
20 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.240, Line 12 by deleting “2,088,485” and inserting
21 “2,069,761”;
22
23 Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 17.265, Line 12 by deleting “6,542,568” and inserting
24 “6,449,168”;
25
26 Further amend said bill, Page 21, Section 17.285, Line 12 by deleting “4,157,315” and inserting
27 “4,107,753”;
28
29 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.290, Line 12 by deleting “916,955” and inserting
30 “893,034”;
31
32 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.295, Line 12 by deleting “976,390” and inserting
33 “944,516”;
34
35 Further amend said bill, Page 22, Section 17.300, Line 14 by deleting “4,095,071” and inserting
36 “1,995,715”;
37
38 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.305, Line 11 by deleting “4,000,000” and inserting
39 “3,826,974”;
40
41 Further amend said bill, Page 23, Section 17.310, Line 15 by deleting “6,791,533” and inserting
42 “6,784,060”;
43
44 Further amend said bill, Page 25, Section 17.350, Line 16 by deleting “52,749” and inserting
45 “30,161”;
46
47 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.355, Line 16 by deleting “6,383,759” and inserting
48 “5,478,498”;
49

- 1 Further amend said bill, Page 26, Section 17.360, Line 16 by deleting “19,343,374” and inserting
2 “19,196,951”;
3
- 4 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.365, Line 12 by deleting “7,164,216” and inserting
5 “7,152,650”;
6
- 7 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.370, Line 6 by deleting “8,032,667” and inserting
8 “7,121,249”;
9
- 10 Further amend said bill, Page 27, said section, Line 12 by deleting “4,224,318” and inserting
11 “2,472,357”;
12
- 13 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.375, Line 7 by deleting “5,000,000” and inserting
14 “4,909,507”;
15
- 16 Further amend said bill, Page 28, Section 17.385, Line 12 by deleting “7,736,287” and inserting
17 “7,693,874”;
18
- 19 Further amend said bill, Page 29, Section 17.400, Line 10 by deleting “733,401” and inserting
20 “453,162”;
21
- 22 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.410, Line 10 by deleting “8,063,329” and inserting
23 “6,198,739”;
24
- 25 Further amend said bill, Page 30, Section 17.415, Line 10 by deleting “22,873,835” and inserting
26 “18,826,906”;
27
- 28 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 17.420, Line 11 by deleting “520,920” and inserting
29 “499,420”;
30
- 31 Further amend said bill, Page 32, Section 17.460, Line 11 by deleting “1,146,121” and inserting
32 “1,118,341”;
33
- 34 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.